

CA / 154/2025
LAXMAN SINGH Vs. SATPAL
(Bhajan Pura)

13.02.2026

Present: Sh. Vikas Kumar Sharma and Sh. Naresh Kumar,
Ld. counsels for appellant.
Sh. R.K.Sharma, Ld. counsel for respondent.

Arguments heard on behalf of both sides.

Be listed for clarifications if any, / orders on
26.02.2026 at 02.00 PM.

(Twiple Wadhwa)
ASJ-02(NE)/ KKD/Delhi
13.02.2026/p